

C.A.No. 9503 OF 2003

ITEM No.47

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.9503/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2003 in OP 45/01  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SURYA UDYOG LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and extension of time )

Date : 08/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Nandwani, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks further time is granted to deposit the amount. List thereafter.

(K.K. Chawla)(Promila Nagpal)  
Court MasterCourt Master