

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4 & 5 OF 2009 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9503 OF 2003

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SURYA UDYOG LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and c/delay in filing appln. for restoration)

Date: 05/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the regular bench.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master