

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9503 OF 2003

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SURYA UDYOG LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 20/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.L.Nandwani, Adv.for
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K.Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. T.S.Sabarish, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master